ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT - Catalogue
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Copyright © 2009 Contracor ®.  All rights reserved.
This Catalogue is valid from 01.04.2009.
All previous catalogues lose their validity with the publication of the new catalogue.
Technical characteristics, specifications and details published in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Contracor GmbH.

segment is also wider than an ordinary nozzle. This modifi cation
increases the size of the blast pattern and minimizes a reduction in
abrasive velocity.
Abrasive
Air
Air
Abrasive Blast Nozzles
CONTRACOR®
Venturi Nozzles
CONTRACOR®
Double Venturi Nozzles
11
ABRASIVE BLAST NOZZLES
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
Order code Model Description
12542 CTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12543 CTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12544 CTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12545 CTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12546 CTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten
carbide (TC).
Service life — up to 400 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Rubber.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12062 RTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12063 RTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12064 RTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12065 RTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12066 RTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten
carbide (TC).
Service life — up to 400 h.
Cover: Rubber.

ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
ABRASIVE BLAST NOZZLES
Order code Model Description
12031 GTC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
12032 GTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
12033 GTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TC).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=25 mm
Service life — up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TC).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=32 mm
Service life — up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
12502 HTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
12503 HTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
12504 HTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
12505 HTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
12506 HTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
Код заказа Модель Описание
12092 DVTC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12093 DVTC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12094 DVTC-9.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12095 DVTC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12096 DVTC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Wear-resistant Double Venturi blasting nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TС).
Service life —up to 400 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Nozzles Type DVTC
Nozzles Type  GTC
Nozzles Type  HTC
13
ABRASIVE BLAST NOZZLES
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12022 UBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12023 UBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12024 UBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12025 UBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12026 UBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Order code Model Description
12051 SBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 120 mm
12052 SBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12053 SBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 25 mm
abrasive blast nozzles made from high-quality boron carbide (B4С).
Nozzles Type  SBC
Nozzles Type  UBC
14
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
ABRASIVE BLAST NOZZLES
Wear-resistant Double Venturi blasting nozzles made of
boron carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12042 DVBC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12043 DVBC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12044 DVBC-9.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12045 DVBC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12046 DVBC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (B4C).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=25 mm
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
12071 GBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
12072 GBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
12073 GBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (B4C).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=32 mm
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
12082 HBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
12083 HBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
12084 HBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
12085 HBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
12086 HBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
Nozzles Type  DVBC
Nozzles Type  GBC
Nozzles Type  HBC
15
ABRASIVE BLAST NOZZLES
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5
For abrasive blasting hoses with an inside diameter of 25
mm or 32 mm.
Material: nylon.
Thread 50 mm – suitable for the tread of CONTRACOR ®
nozzles. Equipped with a rubber washer and screws.
Order code Model Hose diameter, mm
12201 NHP-1 25 х 39 mm
12202 NHP-2 32 х 48 mm
Order code Description
12203 Rubber gasket for NHP-1
12204 Rubber gasket for NHP-2
Angle nozzles are used for getting inside tight or hard to reach places like corners, behind flanges or inside pipes.
ATC type angle nozzles are compact and shoot out the abrasive at 45° angles.
Made from tungsten carbide (TC).
Fits all Contracor nozzle holders.
CHARACTERISTICS.
Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made
from tungsten carbide (TC).
Lifetime: Up to 400 h. Jacket: Rubber.
Thread: 50-mm coarse rubber thread.
Order code Model Description
12511 ATC-5.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12512 ATC-6.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12513 ATC-8.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12514 ATC-9.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12521 ATC-5.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12522 ATC-6.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12523 ATC-8.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12524 ATC-9.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12531 ATC-5.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12532 ATC-6.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12533 ATC-8.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12534 ATC-9.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
Angle Nozzles Type ATC
Nozzle Holders NHP
16
ABRASIVE BLASTING EQUIPMENT Catalogue #5